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DECEMBER-JANUARY & MAY-SEPTEMBER

All Weddings Include:

Outdoor / Indoor Ceremony Location
White Garden Ceremony Chairs
Bridal Parlor Room
Reception Location, Set Up and Breakdown
Choice of Floor Length Colored Linen
House Napkins
China, Glassware, Silver
Wooden Dance Floor
Bartending Service
Dedicated Banquet Captain & Service Staff
Custom Designed Menu by Executive Chef

# of Guests| SanTan Buffet [SanTan Plated Duet| Classic Plated Royal Plated | Platinum Plated

50

$3,872.50

$4,072.50

$4,522.50

$5,122.50

$5,722.50

75*

$4,921.25

$5,221.25

$5,896.25

$6,796.25

$7,696.25

100*

$5,945.00

$6,345.00

$7,245.00

$8,445.00

$9,645.00

150*

$8,017.50

$8,617.50

$9,697.50

$11,767.50

$13,567.50

200**

$10,215.00

$11,015.00

$12,815.00

$15,215.00

$17,615.00

250**

$12,362.50

$13,362.50

$15,682.50

$18,612.50

$21,612.50

300**

$14,385.00

$15,585.00

$18,285.00

$21,885.00

$25,485.00

20% Service Charge & 7.8% Sales Tax Will Apply

Deduct $500 if you are not having your Ceremony with Us
*Deduct $400 for a non-Saturday Booking ** Deduct $800 for a non-Saturday Booking

Conference & Reception Center I

DOUBLETREE

BY HILTON™
PHOENIX — GILBERT

1800 S. SanTan Village Parkway, Gilbert, AZ 85295 | 480.809.4100

www.doubletreephoenixgilbert.com
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FEBRUARY, MARCH, APRIL, OCTOBER & NOVEMBER

All Weddings Include:

Outdoor / Indoor Ceremony Location
White Garden Ceremony Chairs
Bridal Parlor Room
Reception Location, Set Up and Breakdown
Choice of Floor Length Colored Linen
House Napkins
China, Glassware, Silver
Wooden Dance Floor
Bartending Service
Dedicated Banquet Captain & Service Staff
Custom Designed Menu by Executive Chef

# of Guests SanTan Buffet SanTan Plated Duet | Classic Plated Royal Plated Platinum Plated

BY HILTON™

50

$3,972.50

$4,172.50

$4,672.50

$5,272.50

$5,872.50

75%*

$5,071.25

$5,371.25

$6,121.25

$7,021.25

$7,921.25

100*

$6,145.00

$6,545.00

$7,545.00

$8,745.00

$9,945.00

150*

$8,317.50

$8,917.50

$10,497.50

$12,217.50

$14,017.50

200**

$10,615.00

$11,415.00

$13,415.00

$15,815.00

$18,215.00

250**

$12,862.50

$13,862.50

$16,362.50

$19,362.50

$22,362.50

300**

$14,985.00

$16,185.00

$19,185.00

$22,785.00

$26,385.00

DOUBLETREE

PHOENIX — GILBERT

1800 S. SanTan Village Parkway, Gilbert, AZ 85295 | 480.809.4100

20% Service Charge & 7.8% Sales Tax Will Apply

Deduct $500 if not having your Ceremony with Us
*Deduct $400 for a non-Saturday Booking ** Deduct $800 for a non-Saturday Booking

www.doubletreephoenixgilbert.com
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WEDDING MENUS:

SANTAN BUFFET

SANTAN PLATED

SALAD

CHICKEN & ROAST
SIRLOIN ENTREES

CHOICE OF STARCH

CHOICE OF
VEGETABLE

FRESH BAKED ROLLS
& BUTTER

DOUBLETREE

BY HILTON™
PHOENIX — GILBERT

DUET

CHOICE OF 2

HORs D’OEUVRE
DISPLAY PLATTERS
SALAD

DUET ENTREE OF
CHICKEN & FLAT IRON
STEAK

CHOICE OF STARCH

CHOICE OF
VEGETABLE

FRESH BAKED ROLLS
& BUTTER

COFFEE, ICED TEA & WATER

1800 S. SanTan Village Parkway, Gilbert, AZ 85295 | 480.809.4100
www.doubletreephoenixgilbert.com

CLASSIC PLATED

ROYAL PLATED

CHOICE OF 3

Hors D’OEUVRE
DISPLAY PLATTERS
CHAMPAGNE TOAST
SALAD

CHOICE OF ENTREE

CHOICE OF STARCH

CHOICE OF
VEGETABLE

FRESH BAKED ROLLS
& BUTTER

CHOICE OF 3 HoT
OR COLD

Hors D’OEUVRES
CHAMPAGNE TOAST
SALAD

CHOICE OF ENTREE

CHOICE OF STARCH

CHOICE OF
VEGETABLE

FRESH BAKED ROLLS
& BUTTER

1 HOUR HOSTED
BEER, WINE & SOFT
DRINKS

ALL MENUS INCLUDE:

PLATINUM PLATED

CHOICE OF 4 HoT
OR COLD HORS
D’OEUVRES
CHAMPAGNE TOAST
SALAD

CHOICE OF ENTREE

CHOICE OF STARCH

CHOICE OF
VEGETABLE

FRESH BAKED ROLLS
& BUTTER

TABLE WINE SERVICE
WITH DINNER

1 HOUR HOSTED
BEER, WINE, CALL
BRAND & SOFT
DRINKS

o~

Conference & Reception Center
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BAR PRICING:

Hosted Bar (per drink)

Call Brand $5.75
Premium Brand $6.50
House Wine by the Glass $6.00
Cordials and Brandy $7.00
Domestic Beer $4.25
Imported Beer $4.75
Soft Drinks / Bottled Water ~ $2.50

Cash Bar (per drink)

Call Brand $6.00
Premium Brand $8.00
House Wine by the Glass $7.00
Cordials and Brandy $9.00
Domestic Beer $5.00
Imported Beer $6.00
Soft Drinks / Bottled Water  $2.00

Packages
Premium & Call Packages Include: Cocktails, House Wine, Domestic & Imported Beer & Soft Drinks

Premium Brand (per person)

Call Brand (per person)

One Hour
Two Hours
Three Hours
Four Hours

$21.00
$27.00
$33.00
$39.00

One Hour
Two Hours
Three Hours
Four Hours

$19.00
$24.00
$29.00
$34.00

Wine & Beer (per person)

One Hour
Two Hours
Three Hours
Four Hours

Includes: House Wine, Domestic & Imported Beer & Soft Drink

$15.00
$19.00
$23.00
$27.00

20% Taxable Service Charge & 8.8% Sales Tax will be added to all — ,/
Hosted Alcohol & Non-Alcoholic Beverages ;

Conference & Reception Center
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DOUBLETREE

BY HILTON™
PHOENIX — GILBERT
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1800 S. SanTan Village Parkway, Gilbert, AZ 85295 | 480.809.4100
www.doubletreephoenixgilbert.com




